®
TYPE
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:

SL-05-COP:  Unfinished copper
SL-05:  Black texture polyester powder coat-optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION
SL-05	 4.5" spun aluminum Bell
SL-05-BRS	 4.5" spun brass Bell
SL-05-COP	 4.5" spun copper Bell
SL-05-WM-BRS
10
3
SL-05-WM
Half Spread Photometrics
7 ft. (2.1m) radius
2 4 6 8
1 2
Feet
Meters
1.31.72.02.42.72.93.1 1.0
1433 31 29 26 22 18 11
fc
lux
Height of fixture
from floor: 7 ft. (2.4m)
SL-05-WM
Half Spread Photometrics
10 ft. (3.0m) radius
2 4 6 8 10
1 2 3
Feet
Meters
2.32.73.03.64.04.44.1 1.31.61.9
2544 47 43 39 32 29 20 17 14
1.0
11
fc
lux
Height of fixture
from floor: 8 ft. (2.1m)
IN
TERTEK
LISTED
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-05-WM-BLT	 Spun Aluminum Bell Wall Mount	 18w S8 #1141	 1.0 lbs.
SL-05-WM-BRS	 Spun Brass Bell Wall Mount	 18w S8 #1141	 1.0 lbs.
LED
3
LED
3